Position

Asst Director-Food Srvcs
Food Services Operations Sup
Food Services Operations Sup

Sr Admin Asst Program
Support

F/S Accounting Specialist
Accounting Technician
Food Svc Equipment Tech
Food Service Technician

Food Production Center
Manager

Sr Whse Worker Nutrition Svs

Secretary-Program
Supp/Bilingu

Food Service Site Manager ||

Secretary-Program
Supp/Bilingu

Custodian
Custodian
Food Services Operations Sup

Food Service Site Manager I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Food Services Office
Food Services Office
Food Services Office

Food Services Office

Food Services Office
Food Services Office
Food Services Office
Food Services Office

Food Services Office

Food Services Office

Food Services Office

Food Services Office

Food Services Office

Food Services Office
Food Services Office
Food Services Office

Food Services Office

Total Wages

$115,267
$92,614
$85,423
$81,771

$78,833
$70,544
$69,314
$68,562
$68,548

$67,464
$64,370

$60,698
$51,567

$48,697
$44,145
$15,189
$13,072

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,339
$36,156
$34,751
$33,586

$33,369
$31.326
$31,458
$30,634
$30,613

$30,778
$30,073

$29,340
$26,935

$26,971
$26,401
$8,572
$1,608



