Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Director-Food Srvcs		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$115,267	\$40,339
Food Services Operations Sup		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$92,614	\$36,156
Food Services Operations Sup		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$85,423	\$34,751
Sr Admin Asst Program Support		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$81,771	\$33,586
F/S Accounting Specialist		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$78,833	\$33,369
Accounting Technician		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$70,544	\$31,326
Food Svc Equipment Tech		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$69,314	\$31,458
Food Service Technician		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$68,562	\$30,634
Food Production Center Manager		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$68,548	\$30,613
Sr Whse Worker Nutrition Svs		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$67,464	\$30,778
Secretary-Program Supp/Bilingu		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$64,370	\$30,073
Food Service Site Manager II		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$60,698	\$29,340
Secretary-Program Supp/Bilingu		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$51,567	\$26,935
Custodian		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$48,697	\$26,971
Custodian		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$44,145	\$26,401
Food Services Operations Sup		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$15,189	\$8,572
Food Service Site Manager II		Anaheim Union High	Food Services Office	\$13,072	\$1,608